PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
4 IN 1 TAP
BOILING, AMBIENT, HOT AND COLD MAINS
BOILING AMBIENT  HOT & COLD MAINS
 FILTERED  UNFILTERED
ORDER CODES
CHROME 4IN1BACH
MATTE BLACK 4IN1BAMB
BRUSHED NICKEL 4IN1BABN
GUNMETAL GREY   4IN1BAGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1BABBG
The Peppy Tap 4 in 1 feature; boiling filtered water, chilled
filtered water, hot and cold mains all in the convenience of
1 tap.
The Boiler Control Centre has 7 preset temperatures. 75,
95, 90, 96, 97 and 98 degrees with a 2.4L tank. The boiler
is an open vent design which means no grates are needed
on the cabinetry. Boiler is certified to RCM standards and
has passed all Watermark testing.
The Chiller can be set from 4 degrees to 14 degrees in
single degree increments. The chiller utilises R600A
refrigerant which is non ozone depleting.
The filter has been tested to NSF standard 42 and
watermark.
CAPACITY: RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Watermark License: WMKA:26794
WELS Registration Number: 1998
WELS Rating 5 stars:  5L per minute
Registration Number: 4IN1BCCH
Recommended lowest water pressure: 150 kPa
Recommended max water pressure: 500 kPa
Temperature rating: 1-98 degrees Celsius
Construction: Brass
Cartridge size: 35mm
Warranty: 5 Years (appliance warranty 36 months, plus an additional 24 months tank warranty)
Installation Requirements.
Installation of your Peppy Ta p 4 in 1 appliance must be carried out by a registered plumber,
observing all national and local regulations. Mains electrical (a dedicated 10AMP GPO) and
drinking water connections, plus wastewater drainage.
TAP DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
BOILER DIMENSIONS
FILTER DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET